Harbourside hum, beats buzzing within.
Where Wellington ‘tude is amplified by an
international aura, welcome to Hot Sauce bar
and eatery.

It’s the kind of place where Tokyo taste lives
happily alongside Singapore sling. Borrowing
from Bangkok, flavours stolen from Seoul.
Inspiration extracted from all across Asia,
this is a deliberate departure from authentic.
A tangle of taste that’s just downright
delicious. Forget fusion, banishing borders is
what we do best.

In our Asian bar and eatery, every evening 1it
as red-hot as you like. Simmer down in the
lounge, or perch barside for an extra bang of
wanderlust. From Japanese whisky to Tiger on
tap, sizzling sundowners are always on the
menu. And Friday feasts are set to DJ repeats.

Woks on the wild side, we’re all fired up for
fun. Come on into the electric eclectic.



DRINK



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

JAPANESE NEGRONI 20.0
Roku Gin, Campari, Kokutu Umeshu
(PTum Wine)

TOKYO ESPRESSO MARTINI 20.0
Mars whisky, Cold Brew, Kahlua
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SESAME, SPICE & EVERYTHING NICE 20.0
Sesame and Chilli infused Tequila, Lime,
Cointreau

SMOKY DRAGON 20.0
Early Times Bourbon, Lapsang Souchong,
Cranberry, Pineapple sugar, Cherry

LYCHEE LAGOON 20.0
Vodka, Lychee, Blue Curacao, Citrus,
Lemonade

DOOO COGCOCOCOOCOOCOCCOOCOOOOOOOOOLOOCOOC0

BLACK LOTUS 20.0
Active Charcoal Gin, Whites, Lemon,
Elderflower, Lavender, Sichuan Pepper

LUCKY CAT 20.0
Kaffir Lime Leaf Infused Rum, Apple Soju,
Coconut, Lemongrass syrup, Soda

SINGAPORE SLING 20.0
Gin, Pineapple, Lime, Angostura,
Cointreau, Cherry Heering, Benedictine



MOCKTAILS
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THE LAST STRAW 15.0
Lemongrass Syrup, Lime, Elderflower,
Cranberry, Cucumber, Lemonade
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LYCHEE ICED TEA 15.0
Lychee, Lychee Syrup, Lemon, Sugar,
Mint, Peach Syrup, Sprite

KOMODO ISLAND 15.0
Pineapple Juice, Orgeat, Almonds, Citrus,
Coconut

NON-ALCOHOLIC
SOFT DRINK 6.0
JUICE 6.0
ANTIPODES SPARKLING (1L) 12.0

ANTIPODES STILL (1L) 12.0



SAKE

JAPANESE SAKE 90ML 120ML240ML
SHUCHIKUBAT GOKAI 13.0 18.0 36.0
URAKASUMI HONJOZO 15.0 20.0 38.0
URAKASUMI JUNMAT-SHU 17.0 22.0 40.0

KUBOTA JUNMAI-DAIGINJO 24.0 34.0 70.0
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SPARKLING SAKE BTL
TAKARA MIO DRY 28.0
TAKARA MIO 28.0
PLUM LIQUEUR (WINE) 60ML
YAMA YUZU 16.0
CHOYA UMESHU 15.0

0006000000 0000000 o
S0Ju 60ML
ORIGINAL 19.0
APPLE 19.0

PEACH 20.0



BEER BTL
HEINEKEN ZERO (0%) 11.0
GP TINY BUT MIGHTY (0%) 12.0
GP FUGAZI (2.5%) 12.0
HEINEKEN LIGHT (2.5%) 11.0
HEINEKEN 12.0
CORONA 12.0
GP CHIPPER HAZY PA 13.0
GP ARO NOIR 14.5
ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER 12.0

ON THE TAPS a20mL

TIGER

HEINEKEN SILVER
TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE
TUATARA ADAPT APA
TUATARA TIPA

TUATARA PILSNER

GUEST TAP



WINE

CHAMPAGNE & METHODE GLS BTL

BIRD IN HAND 15.0 75.0
South Australia

ROMEO & JULIET PROSECCO 72.0
Italy

PERRIER-JOUET ‘GRAND BRUT’
NV 164.0
France

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE 22 110.0
France

PERRIER-JOUET ‘BLASON ROSE’
NV 192.0
France

SAUVIGNON BLANC 150ML 250ML BTL

CATALINA SANDS 14.5 23.5 71.0
Marlborough

TE MATA “CAPE CREST’ 79.0
Hawkes Bay, NZ

DOG POINT 77.0
Marlborough, NZ

PINOT GRIS 150ML  250ML BTL

DICEY 16.5 26.5 84.0
Central Otago, NZ

DUKE OF CROMWELL 72.0
Central Otago, NZ



WINE

CHARDONNAY 150ML 250ML BTL
TW RESERVE 14.5 23.5 71.0
Gisborne

KEMP ROAD 72.0

Marlborough

ROCKFERRY 93.0
Marlborough

ROSE 150ML 250ML BTL

MAN 0 WAR 14.5 24.0 72.0
Waiheke Island, NZ

CHATEAU ROUBINE 87.0
France



WINE

PINOT NOIR 150ML 250ML BTL
SATELLITE 15 24.5 74
Marlborough, NZ

MARGRAIN 18 28.5 88
Martinborough

DUKE OF CROMWELL 16 26.5 80
Central Otago, NZ

DOG POINT 123.0
Marlborough, NZ

TWO PADDOCKS 139.0
Central Otago, NZ

CRAGGY RANGE “AROHA’ 260.0

Martinborough, NZ

BORDEAUX BLENDS 150ML 250ML BTL
MAN 0° WAR “IRONCLAD’ 117.0
Waiheke Island, NZ

ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 133.0
Coonawarra, SA

TE MATA °‘COLERAINE’ 260.0

Hawke’s Bay, NZ

TE MATA “COLERAINE’ MAGNUM (1.5L) 490.0
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

TE MATA °“COLERAINE’ JEROBOAM (3L) 980.0
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

RED VARIETALS 150ML 250ML BTL

REDMETAL SYRAH 16 26.5 80
East Coast, NZ



SPIRITS

JAPANESE WHISKY
SUNTORY TOKI

NIKKA DAYS

MATSUI PEATED

MARS TWAI

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
IWAT TRADITIONS
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
NIKKA COFFEY MALT
SUNTORY CHITA
MALTAGE “COSMO”’

SUNTORY HIBIKI “HARMONY’

KOMAGATAKE SINGLE MALT

THE YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT

HAKUSHU (12Y0)
HAKUSHU DISTILLERS

20.
18.
23.
25.
40.
22.
40.
25.
25.
23.
27 .
120.
60.
80.
160.
75.
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WHISKY

JAMESON

GLENFIDDICH (12Y0)
CHIVAS (12Y0)
GLENLIVET CAPTAIN
GLENFIDDICH (15Y0)
GLENLIVET (12Y0)
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR DOR
GLENLIVET NADURRA
LAPHROAIG

HIGHLAND PARK HARALD
CHIVAS ULTIS

15.
18.
17.
20.
22.
18.
25.
23.
19.
26.
50.
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SPIRITS

BOURBON & RYE

MICHTER RYE US1
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER’S “46°

MAKER”S MARK

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
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RUM

MT GAY ‘Eclipse’
HAVANA 7

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
SATLOR JERRY
PLANTATION XO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
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VODKA

CIROC
ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVEDERE
BLUE DUCK
THE REID
GREY GOOSE

22.
19.
19.
20.
22.
20.
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HAYMANS SLOE
SCAPEGRACE KAFFIR & BLOOD ORANGE

FOUR PILLARS QT CHAOS
FOUR PILLARS YUZU
UKIYO CHERRY BLOSSOM
UKIYO YUZU

KI NO BI KYOTO

ROKU

LITTLE BIDDY DRY
HENDRICKS

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ
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SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

GRACIAS A DIOS ESPADIN REPOSADO
GRACIAS A DIOS ANEJO

CENOTE REPOSADO

CENOTE ANEJO

COGNAC / CALVADOS
MARTELL VSOP

HENNESSY VSOP

CHATEAU DU BREUIL VSOP

22.
22.
22.
25.

0
0
0
0

20.0
22.0
25.0

DIGESTIVES & LIQUEURS
DISARANNO AMARETTO
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARINER
CAMPARI

COINTREAU

FERNET BRANCA
BAYLEY'S IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA

DRAMBUIE

DOW’S PORT LBV
CHARTREUSE GREEN

15.
14.
18.
14.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
17.
18.
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